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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic preparation
91% 91%





School Climate

Your average

83%



School Safety

Your average

81%
159 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 89%

Q.1: Students in my school can disagree with each
other without using physical contact.

Strongly Agree 22% 34

Agree 41% 65

Disagree 6% 9

Strongly Disagree 2% 3

Somewhat Agree 30% 47

Favorable: 71%

Q.2: Students in my school do not bully other
students.

Strongly Agree 20% 32

Agree 32% 51

Disagree 14% 22

Strongly Disagree 8% 12

Somewhat Agree 26% 42

Favorable: 71%

Q.3: I do not worry about my physical safety while at
school.

Strongly Agree 26% 40

Agree 25% 39

Disagree 10% 15

Strongly Disagree 12% 18

Somewhat Agree 28% 43

Favorable: 92%

Q.4: If a student is bullied in school, they know how to
get help.

Strongly Agree 33% 52

Agree 34% 54

Disagree 5% 7

Strongly Disagree 1% 2

Sometimes 27% 42
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Self-Management

Your average

66%
159 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 56%

Q.1: How often do you remain calm, even when
someone is bothering you or saying bad things?
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